
Saturday, November 18NZ, . ayPri
6. 0,.7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0. Devotions: Rev, M,. Check
/10.20 For My Lady: MusicalMiniatures: Maori Music
11. G6 Domestic Harmony42.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
{.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2,0 Rhythm in Relays
3.30. Sports results
5.-0 Children’s session

|

, 646 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS
6.30. Names of men speaking in
the. Radio. Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
».7.15° Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME;
Featuring the Royal Auckland
Choir, conducted by Harry
Woolley

;

Studio recital by June Taylor
Ccello),
"Hamabdil" (Hebrew melody)(Bantock), SK Memory"
(Thomas), Gavotte (Popper)7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 The Choir,"Lend an Ear, Lady Fair"*. (Abt), "Sleep, Gentle Lady"
(Bishop), "How Jolly Are We
Beggars" (Leveridge)Bie is rps recital by Noraees
‘Dedication (Franz), ‘Ro-
mance" (Rubinstein), "O Love!

_ From. Thy Power’ (Samson
and Delilah’’) (Saint-Saens),
"Sunflakes’’ (Phillips)
8.19 The Choir,"When-as I Look’a" (John
Bennet), A

om

Song" (Lor-
eley’’) (Mendelssohn), "TrueTill Death’ (Gatty)

» 8,29 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra,
Hungarian Caprice (Zador)8.37 The Choir.
"O ‘Saviour Friend’ (Handel),
‘Hallelujah Chorus" (Handel)
9. O Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 BBC Scottish Variety Or-
chestra, conducted by Ronnie
., Munro. (BBC programme)
10. 0° Sports summary10.10 Bob Crosby Show
10.40. Dance music
411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN? > AUCKLAND880 kc, 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m, Light music7,0, After dinner music
8,.0- Radio~ Revue9,.0° Music by American Com-
posers, with yocal interludes by
American artists
os sag -Symphony Orchestra,phony No, 8. (Harris)9,18 ‘Charles Kiliman (tenor)
9.26 Jeanne Behrand and
apis od
4 CLT

Be
(two

y, with the Philadelpnta
Stra; Concerto (MacDon-
Wax
Lily Pons. (soprano)9-48 Boston Symphony Orch-

estra, "El Salon Mexico" (Cop-nay.
oat Lawrence Tibbett (bari-to)
10.148 Benno Moiseivitch
iano), "‘Flirtations in a Chin-6 Garden," "Rush. Hour in
Hong Kong" (Chasins)40.22 Philadelphia ~ -Orchéstra,"The Legend of the ArkansasTraveller,". "Cakewalk". (fromThird Symphony) (MacDonald)
10.30 Close down

; AUCKLAND
1250 kc. 240 m,

6. 0-8.15a.m. News: First Call:Time12. 0-55.45 pim. News: A.E.S.
atinee: Barn Dances: Show-ér Jive6. 0-7.0 Great Moments. inMusic: Command Performance
7.°0-9.15 Nitwit Court: Front-
line .Theatre; Saturday Sere-
nade
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom]

W/, WELLINGTON2: 570 ke, 526 m.
(lf Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0,7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
9.0 For the Bandsmen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star:
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: "Trades-men’s Entrance"
411, 0 "Human Touches": A talk
prepared by Linda Rowlatt
11.145 Variety
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Saturday Matinee
5. O Children’s session; "Uncle
Tom Cobley"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.30 Names of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.on Sunday
7. 0 Sports results
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Sociable Songs, featuring theChorus Gentlemen (A_ Studio
presentation)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Itma’; Tommy Handley
(BBC production)
8.30 The Harmony Serenaders,with Tom Morrison, in a sessionof close harmony (A_ Studio
presentation) |. 7 8.52 ‘Paso-Dobles"’: Anton an¢
the Paramount Theatre Orches.-
tra
9, 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
9.40 Make believe Ballroom
Time
10. 0 Sports results
10.10 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

lave wm» Op.m. Variety
0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music8.0 The Royal Wellington

_' Choral Union. Conductor:
_ Stanley Oliver, Soloists: Joan
Bryant (soprano), Joseph Bat-
tereby (tenor), Kenneth Macau-lay pagers

Fred Lynch
bas: " "@Coronation. Scene’
(Moussorgsky), Unaccompanied
Motets: "Bless the Lord, 0’ MySoul" (Ippolitov-Ivanov), "Teee, O Lord" (Rachmaninoff)Choral Dance from "Prince
Igor" (Borodin), "Job": An
Oratorio (Parry) (from — the
Town Hall) ig
40.30 Close downay gm
7. Op.m. You Asked For It
session
10. 0 Close down

OW4 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Sports session ,

8. 0 Recorded Concert9.0 Big Ben Chimés9.1 Concert, continued
10. 0 Close down

7,0,7.45,8.45 a.m, London News9 QO Morning Variety916 "The Woman Without aName"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices11. 0 Morning Programme12,0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Tea Dance
5.30 ‘Christmas on the Moon"5.45 For the Bandsman
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.32 Musical Programme6.45 Station announcementsCricket Results7.0 After dinner music7.15 Topical Talk from BBC7.30 "Mr. Thunder"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. O Light Opera Orchestra."The Pirates. of Penzance"
Overture (Sullivan) :8.8 From the Studio: £, G.Stevenson (tenor), "The Carni-val" (Molloy), "Come Into the
Garden, Maud" (Balfe), "Oft in
the Stilly Night" (Moore), "TheRoad to the Isles" (kennedy
Fraser) 78.20 Tossy Spivakovsky (vio-lin), "Tambourin. Chinois"
(Kreisler), "Caprice XX" (Paga-
nini-Kreisler)8.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U,S.A, programme)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Comedyland . :

9.45 Something Old-Something|New :

10, 0 Close down

(vn _re]
:

FewéN
7. Op.m, Listeners’ Own ses-
8.0 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,Music from the Movies
8.10 Radio Stage: ‘Phantom
Ship"8.35 Light recitals
8. 1 Dance music by the Organ,
the Dance Band and Me
9.30 Swing session
10. 0 Close downFIZ
7. Op.m. Light recordings7.16 "Hard Cash"1SGeorge Formby and Gracieield
8. 0 tient programme8.30 Modern dance music
9. 2 Old time dance with vocal
interludes
10. O Close down

V/A HRISTCHURCH-720 ke. 416m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.48, 8.45 a.m, LondonNew.
‘ :

8. 0 Morning Programme 3

9.30 Ceiling Prices
"Featured Artist .

9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For i Lady: Queens ofSong: Sigrid Onegin, Sweden40.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras ;

11. 0 "Great Figures of the
ern Theatre: Claire BootheLuce"; Talk by C, H. Allan
11.16 Light music
11.30 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 pin., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Bright music
4.30 Sports results
Rhythm and Melody‘6. 0 Children’s session ;

5.45 Dinner music (6.15,

oh
DON NEWS) .

6.30 Names of Men speak
, the Radlo Magazine at 9.0 aon Sunday
7. 0 Local news service

7.16 Topical War Talk from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Maitland Mc-
Cutcheon (violinist),"Liebeslied" (Kreisler), "Ser-enade" (Drdla), "The Old Re-frain" (Kreisler)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Krazy Kapers"8.24 London Concert Orchestra,* Czibulka Memories " (arr.
Charrosin)
8.30 "To Town on Two Pianos,"with Arthur Young and ReginaldForesythe (BBC programme)8.45 Nigger Minstrels8.58 Station notices :

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Old-time Dance Music byColin Campbeli’s Danoe Orches-tra (from the Ritz Ballroom)10. 0 Sports results10,15 Old-time Dance, continued11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NY4
CHRISTC H
1200 ke. 250m,

5. Op.m. Early evening music
O Concert Time
O After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Boston Symphony Orchestra,"La Mer’ (Debussy)
8.23 Maggle Teyte (soprano),"Trois Chansons de Bilitis"
(Debussy)
8.32 Association des Concerts
Lamoureux, Symphony in GMinor (Roussel)
9 1 Huddersfield Choir, with
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra, "Belshazzar’s Feast" (Wal-
ton)
9.30 Charles M. Courboin (or-gan), Movement from Chorale
No, 1 in E Major (Franck)
9.35 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Paris" (Delius)10. 0 Popular Coneert
10.30 Close down

NO

SZ4RRI GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Afternoon programme5. O Merry and Bright5.30 Dinner music6.0 "The Family Doctor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followedby names of the men speakingin the. Radio Magazine, at 9.0am. on Sunday6.45 Sports results
7. 0 Evening programme7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.380 Miscellany
, 745 What the American Com-
mentators . Say8.0 Bournemouth Municipal Or-

.
chestra, "The Merry Brothers"
(Genvin)8.4 "BBC Brains Trust"
8.26 London Novelty Orchestra,"My Chu Chin Lu" (Christine),"‘A Coon Band Contest" (Pryor)$32 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
8.57 Station notices
9. QO Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Boston Promenade Orech-@stra, "Mexican Rhapsody"
(MacBride) :

‘The Radio Guild Players in"The Man Who Died Twice"10. 0 Close down

AN//i\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 _Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: "David
Copperfiell"’
12, 0 Lunch music (42.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Vaudeville Matinee’
5. O Children’s session: Bigrother Bill .

sas
#5):

LON-
"BON NEWS,Magazine at. 9.0. a.m,.on. Sun-day) saidineiablidp indeed


